PC16-47/9

Y3en po3eTku C 3a3eMNALWMM KOHTAaKTOM U LUTOPKaMun
CKPbITOM YCTaHOBKMU

o W R hod .

TexHuyeckue XapaKTepucTukmn

Hanps>xeHune

HoMWHanbHbIN TOK

YacTtoTa ToKa
Knnmatnyeckoe ncronHeHue
CreneHb 3alnThI

Macca

YcTaHOBOYHbIE pa3Mepsbl
CeyeHne NpoBOAHMKOB

TY Pb

MaTepuan KpbILKHK
MaTepuan ocHOBaHUA
MaTepuan KOHTAKTHOM rpynnbl
3a3eMIaoWmMn KOHTaKT

Bec ynakoBku

abapuTHble pasmepbl

KonnyectBo B ynakoBke

220..250 B

16 A

50 Iy,

yXn4

IP20

0.12 kr
85,2x75%x53 MM
ot 1,500 2,5 MMm2
03968179.066-93
Mnactuk ABS
Monunamna
NaTyHb

Ectb

6.5 kr
73%x73%39,5 MM
65 wr.



